UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By:

Amerihome Mortgage Company, LLC 1414 N. Milwaukee Avenue Chicago, IL 60622 0319204165

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/11/2003 12:36 PM Pg: 1 of 3

After Recording Return To:

Amerihome Mortgage Company,

1414 N. Milwaukee Avenue Chicago, IL 60622

at 13873

-[Space Above For Recorder's Use]-

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

LOAN NO. 20985636

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Countrywide Home Loans, Inc.
P.O. Box 10219, Van Nuys CA 91:10-0219

all the rights, title and interest of the undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated

November 21, 2002 to secure pay near of Two Hundred Twenty

Five Thousand and no/100.

(U.S. 225,000.00) executed by STEVE A STAVRINOU, Husband and

KATHERINE K. STAVRINOU, Wife

to Amerihome Mortgage Company, LLC , a corporation organized under the laws of Illinois and whose address is 1414 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Chicago, IL 60042 , and recorded in Book, Volume, or Libor No. 03/9304/6 % at page (or as No. 003/334550), by the Cook County Pecorder's Office, State of IL described hereinafter as follows:

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION RIDER

P.I.N. / Tax I.D. No.: 03-17-402-045

Commonly known as: 710 E REDWOOD LANE

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004

Document Express, Inc.

(Page 1 of 2)

GEN127

0319204165 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor's and or assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

	Amerihome Mortgage Company,
	LLC
Witness	By: (Assignor)
Witness	Peter E. Georgitsis (Signature)
STATE OF IL	
COUNTY OF	94
On November 21, 2002	before me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and
State, personally appeared	Peter 3. Georgitsis , known to me to be the of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, was
signed and sealed on behalf of said corp and that he/she acknowledges said instrum	oration pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors nent to be free act and deed of said corporation.
(Sean)C-F-C-AL U-AL LUC-LU-D-AA	Notary Public 1. Sollina
The state of the s	My Commission Expires: 6/34/54

0319204165 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION RIDER

Legal Description(s)/Address

17-42-11 IVY HILL SUB UNIT 4

Block #:

Part: Lot #: 220 PIN: 03-17-402-045-0000

Probably of Cook Colling Clark's Office Property Address710 E REDWOOD LANE, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL

Tax ID/PIN Number: 03-17-402-045

Document Express, Inc.